
DESCRIPTION 
 
Allowing smooth blending in every architectural 
background through its modern design and extremely 
sleek profile, CAPITAL 200 delivers a powerful output 
from a compact body with outstanding performances. 
Fitted with a variety of optional high build and  
design optics groups for the utmost optical efficiency,  
this versatile floodlight also assures balanced 
projection and photometric flexibility tailored to  
the selective demands of the most sophisticated 
architectural needs. Alternative ON-OFF white light 
versions available.

CAPITAL 200

MAIN FEATURES 

 – Max. delivered lm output: 16438 lm / 111 lm/W
 – Size: (HxWxD) 276x475x90 mm / 10.8x18.7x3.5”
 – Control system: DMX-RDM, DALI DT8, DALI,  
ON-OFF, 0-10V, on-board or remote wireless data

 – Medium-sized floodlight specific for wall wash 
effects on diverse architectural elements

LED COLOUR CONFIGURATIONS
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CAPITAL 200

PERFORMANCE 

 
CAPITAL 200 RGBW  
CAPITAL 200 DW 
CAPITAL 200 W 
CAPITAL 200 B

WATT 

 
155 
148 
148 
148

LM/WATT 
 
 
72 
111 
111 
111

MAX LM 
OUTPUT 
 
11195 
16438 
16370 
16370

MORE INFO

FEATURES OPTIONS

BEAM ANGLE 
REFERENCE 
 
SPOT 
NARROW 
MEDIUM 
WIDE 
EXTRA WIDE 
ELLIPTICAL 
ELLIPTICAL WIDE 
WALL WASH

RGBW 
 

DW/W 
 

CODES 

AL5010 CAPITAL 200 
AL5012 CAPITAL 200 POLAR EDITION 
AL5036 CAPITAL 200 B

ON - OFF

IP67

DALI DT8DMX - RDM DALI

0 - 10 V

IK09

CLASS

9.5 KG

LED COLOUR CONFIGURATIONS FINISHES

BLACK
RAL9005

ANTHRACITE
RAL7016

GREY 
RAL9006

WHITE 
RAL9003

 NATURAL 
WHITE 4000K

 WARM
WHITE 3000K

RAL ON
REQUEST

 WARM
WHITE 2700K

DW 
2700/6500K

RGB+W
3000K

RGB+W
4000K

ON-BOARD
WIRELESS DATA

POLAR

CLASS II ETL LISTEDANTI-SALINE

REMOTE
WIRELESS DATA
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Hungary – Puskás Arena, Budapest
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